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Let your life lightly dance on the edges of time

like dew on the tip of a leaf.

Rabindranath Tagore
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Tasting menu
20th Anniversary of The Cinnamon Club

£90 per person, £170.00 with premium wines
To maximise your dining experience, this menu must be ordered by each diner at your table.

Canapé

Pithog Saag - Chickpea and yoghurt gnocchi, spinach crumble, tamarind and coriander chutney

Appetiser
Carpaccio of home cured Shetland salmon, Kerala moilymustard caviar, curry leaf snow
2020 Griiner Veltliner StrafSertal, Waldschiitz, Kamptal, Austria V

First Starter

Clove smoked Anjou pigeon, pumpkin, peanuts (g)(n)
2016 Pinot Noir Map Maker, Staete landt, Marlboroughm, New Zealand V
Second Starter

Mumbai lamb mille-feuille

2013 Syrah Barrel Selection, Fabre Montmayou Patagonia, Argentina V
Rest Course

Yuzu sorbet

First Main Course

Char-grilled Obsiblue king prawns, Alleppey curry sauce

2014 Muscadet Les Shistes de Goulaine, Loire, France V

Second Main Course
Tandoori spiced Balmoral Estate venison, black stone flower reduction, masala mash
2016 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Podere Cairano, Le Bertarole Veneto, Italy V
or
Cinnamon Club’s 20th Anniversary Special
Raan - slow braised lamb leg, nutmeg and pepper sauce
Dessert

Old Delhi style malai kulfi, pistachio crumble

2016 Saussignac Vendange d’Autrefois, Gascony, France V

(g) contains gluten  (n) contains nuts
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What

Pithod

Saag
Carpaccio
Moily

Caviar

Snow
Mille-feuille
Escalope
Galouti
Pigeon
Pumpkin
Smoky raita
Masala peanut
Wild Prawn
Alleppey curry
Venison

Black stone flower
Masala mash
Raan

Kulfi

Mumbai

When

2008
2002
2005
2001
2020
2016
2013
2003
2004
2001
2008
2007
2015
2016
2006
2017
2009
2001
2021
2012

Where

Rajasthan
Punjab

Bengal

Kerala
Instagram
Bazaar
Mumbai
Hyderabad
Lucknow
Anjou, France
Home

Spain

Delhi

South Australia
Backwaters
Scotland/ Rajasthan
Chettinad
Cinnamon Club
Mughal India
All over

Notes

Chickpea & yoghurt gnocchi
Crumble

Cure

Broth

Nutty pop
Impossible

Bade Miya Kababiya
Granite

Need Luck Now
NOT Trafalgar Sq
Slope

Capital Hotel
Ashoka Bar
Sustainable
Houseboat
Roast-rest and Raj
Autumn

best of both worlds
Lockdown Battersea
JohoSoho



